Precision manufacturing in plastics
OEM PCR and qPCR Plastics Guide
22.
50
22.
50
31.
50

SP-0085

Ordering information
0.2 mL individual tubes 0.5 mL individual tubes
SP-0018 w/Flat Caps Clear SP-0021 w/Flat Caps Clear
SP-0019 w/Domed Caps Clear Pack size: 1,000 tubes
Pack size: 1,000 tubes
Ordering information
0.2 mL strip tubes
SP-1182 w/Flat Caps Clear
SP-0020 w/Domed Caps Clear
Pack size: 250 tube strips/cap strips
Ordering information
Low-profile strip tubes
SP-0085 Strips of 8 Low-Profile Tubes Clear
Pack size: 120 tube strips
0.2 mL strip tubes
•	 Compatible with 0.2 mL thermal cycler blocks
•	 Caps form a secure seal, yet are easy to apply and remove
•	 8 tubes per strip
•	 Height: 20.7 mm
•	 Pitch: 9 mm
PCR tubes and strips
Low-profile strip tubes
•	 Ideal strip for reaction volumes below 20 µL
•	 Compatible with 0.2 mL thermal cycler blocks
•	 Low profile to help reduce dead space and increase
PCR efficiency
•	 Labeled A–H end tabs
•	 Height: 15.5 mm
•	 Pitch: 9 mm
SP-0036, SP-0035

SP-0127

H1
SP-4896

24- and 48-Well Semi-Skirted
•	 Conveniently pre-cut into 24- or 48-well segments
•	 Semi skirt adds rigidity and allows for labeling or barcoding
•	 Height: 18.65 mm
•	 Pitch: 9 mm
Ordering information
24-Well Semi-Skirted (Pre-Cut) 48-Well Semi-Skirted (Pre-Cut)
SP-0036 Clear SP-0035 Clear
Pack size: 50 plates Pack size: 50 plates
SP-3800, SP-3800W

Ordering information
96-Well PCR Strip Tube Plate,
Low Profile
96-Well PCR Strip Tube Plate,
Frame, Skirted
SP-3800 Clear SP-3805 White
SP-3800/W White Pack size: 25 frames
Pack size: 25 plates
96-Well PCR Strip Tube Plate
•	 Strip of eight tubes linked to each other forming the familiar
12 x 8 or 96-well ANSI format
•	 Tear points between strips enable single or multiple strip
requirements for customized experiments
•	 Maximum fill volume of 0.2 mL
Available as kit component only.
Ordering information
96-Well Semi-Skirted, Segmented
SP-0127 Clear
Pack Size: 25 plates
96-Well Semi-Skirted, Segmented
•	 Proprietary segmented plate design allows plates to be cut into
24- and 48-well sections

SP-1900

Ordering information
96-Well Fully Skirted, Low Profile
SP-0037 Clear
Pack size: 25 plates
Ordering information
96-Well Semi-Skirted, Fast Block
SP-1900 Clear
Pack size: 25 plates
Ordering information
96-Well Semi-Skirted, Flat Deck
SP-0824 Clear
SP-0824-L Clear w/black letters
Pack size: 25 plates
PCR plates
15
A12
SP-0446

96-Well Non-Skirted, Low Profile
•	 Low profile to help reduce dead space and increase
PCR efficiency
•	 Available with black alphanumeric lettering
•	 Improved access for liquid handling
•	 Maximum well volume: 0.2 mL
•	 Cut corner: H12
•	 Height: 13.98 mm
•	 Pitch: 9 mm
H12
SP-0029

96-Well Non-Skirted, Standard
•	 Non-skirted format compatible with most thermal cyclers
•	 Available with black alphanumeric lettering
•	 Cut corner: H1
•	 Height: 19.3 mm
•	 Pitch: 9 mm
384-Well Plates, Fully Skirted, Standard
•	 Compatible with all leading 384-block thermal cyclers
•	 Maximum well volume: 40 µL
•	 Cut corner: A24
•	 Height: 8 mm
•	 Pitch: 4.5 mm
A24
SP-1384

96-Well Semi-Skirted, Raised Deck
•	 Available in a rigid version providing 4x more rigidity for superior
robotic handling
•	 Compatible with Applied Biosystems instruments—no
adapters necessary
•	 Cut corner: A12
•	 Height: 19.3 mm
•	 Pitch: 9 mm
H1
Ordering information
96-Well Non-Skirted, Standard
SP-0074 Clear
SP-0074-L Clear w/black letters
Pack size: 25 plates
Ordering information
96-Well Non-Skirted, Low Profile
SP-0029 Clear
Pack size: 25 plates
SP-0074

Ordering information
96-Well Semi-Skirted, Raised Deck
SP-0446 Clear
Pack size: 25 plates
Ordering information
384-Well Fully Skirted, Standard
SP-1384 Clear
Pack size: 50 plates
16
PCR cap strips* Adhesive seals
Flat cap strips Domed
cap strips
Optical qPCR
cap strips
Flat cap
mats
Ultra Clear
cap mats
PCR
foil seal
PCR
film seal
Optical
qPCR seal
SP-0361
(8 caps per strip)
SP-0075
(8 caps per strip)
SP-0100
(8 caps per strip)
SP-3815
(12 x 8 strips)
SP-3820
(12 x 8 strips)
SP-0028 SP-0027 SP-0605
250 strips 250 strips 120 strips 25 mats 25 mats 100 sheets 100 sheets 50 sheets
PCR (including waterbath) • • • • • • • •
qPCR   •  •   •
Sealing temp range -20°C–+120°C -20°C–+120°C -20°C–+120°C -20°C–+120°C -20°C–+120°C -40°C–+120°C -20°C–+120°C -80°C–+110°C
Long-term storage • • • • • • • 
Pierceable      8.1 N  
Peelable • • • • • • • •
Resealable • • • • • • •
Thickness** 75 µm 255 µm 100 µm
DMSO (100%) • • • • • •  •
Ethanol (100%) • • • • •   •
Isopropanol (100%) • • • • •   •
Autoclavable • • • • •
UV irradiation • • • • •
Gamma irradiation • • • • •
Applicator tools SP-0078 SP-0078 SP-0078 SP-1391 SP-1391 SP-1391
Tubes/plates
8-strip
PCR tubes
 96-well